
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.
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So of Whether Am or Acts of
w« r.K»«.<.w.«,o *^j.«.. r.=.«,i~n«» n»nw. Date of No. of Date of n^»^,,» Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
No. Debtors Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Beoeivtog Order. B?Si£ng Creditor's in C7 odor's

uroor' Petition. Petition.

7J1

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

Crompton, John

Parkinson, Martha
Hannah

Shultlcworth, Joseph ...

Lockyer, George

Slack, Sydney >M

Atkins, Joseph
Christopher

Pfeiffer, Charlie

Kingsmill, Walter
Gecrge

Baumgarten, Edwaicl
Piclon

Brown, Diana ... ...

Papprill, Washington ...

197, A'ma-strect, Radcliffe, Lancashire

4, Cable-street, late'y of 42, Turtoa-street,
Bolton, Lanes

197, Elliott-street, Tyldesley, Lanes

11, Norfolk-square, Brighton, Sussex

93, Buckingl.am-road, Brighton, Sussex

Kensington Farm, Westbury-on-Trym, in
the city and county of Bristol

Residing at the Mitre Hotel, Park-street, in
the city and county of Bristol, and carry-
ing on business at the Mitre Hotel, Park-
street aforesaid

62, High-street, Dover, in the county of
Kent

St. Buswells, Elm-rcad,Lcigh-on-Sea, Essex,
lately residing at 6, Elers-road, Baling,
Middlesex

Globe House, Great Warley, Essex ...

95, Woodlands- roal, Ilford, Essex

Sinker ...

Grocer (Spinster)

Grocer ... *»

Solicitor

Builder

Farmer „

Licensed Victualler ...

Fruiterer and Green-
grocer

Gentleman of no occu-
pation

Widow „

Commercial Traveller ...

Bolton .„

Bolton

Bolton

Brighton

Brighton

Bristol

Bristol

Canterbury

Chclmsford ...

Chelmsford

Chclmsford ...

Feb. 24, 1908

Feb. 26, 19)8

Feb. 25, 1908

Feb. 8, 1908

Feb. 4, 1908

Feb. 20, 18C8

Feb. 26, 1908

Feb. 24, 1908

Jan. 31, 1908

Jan. 14, 1908

Feb. 24, 1908

7
of 1908

9
of 1908

8
of 1908

4 •
of 1908

18
of 1908

12
of 1908

13
of 1908

12
of 1908

3
of 1908

1
of 1908

9
of 1908

Feb. 24, 1908

Feb. 26, 1908

Feb. 23, 1908

Feb. 25, 1908

Feb. 25, 1S08

Feb. 23,1908

Feb. 20, 1SOS

Feb. 21, 1903

Feb. 24, 1908

Feb. 22, 1S08

Feb. 24, 1908

6

8

7

10

11

13

14

10

7

G

8

Debtor's

Ee')tor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's ',

Creditor's ...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's
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H
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U
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Sec. 4-1 (G.) Bank- P
ruptcy Act, 1883 ^

H
Sec. 1, Bankruptcy H3
Act, 1890 HI

W

>

CO

Sec. 4-1(0.), Bank- to
ruptcy Act, 1883 O

CO

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1833

- £


