RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

	No.	Cebtor's Name.	Acdress.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition,	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Greditor's Petition.	
	711	Crompton, John	197, A'ma-strect, Radcliffe, Lancashire	Sinker	Bolton	Feb. 24, 1908	7 of 1908	Feb. 24, 1908	6	Debtor's		THE
	712	Parkinson, Martha Hannah	4. Cable-street, late'y of 42, Turton-street, Bolton, Lancs	Grocer (Spinster)	Bolton	Feb. 26, 19)8	9 of 1908	Feb. 26, 1908	8	De'stor's		
	713	Shuttleworth, Joseph	197, Elliott-street, Tyldesley, Lancs	Grocer 🛌	Bolton	Feb. 25, 1908	8 of 1908	Feb. 23, 1908	7	Debtor's		LONDON
Cđ	714	Lockyer, George	11, Norfolk-square, Brighton, Sussex	Solicitor	Brighton	Feb. 8, 1908	4 · of 1908	Feb. 25, 1908	10	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.) Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	GAZ]
	715	Slack, Sydney	93, Buckinglam-road, Brighton, Sussex	Builder	Brighton	Feb. 4, 1908	18 of 1908	Feb. 25, 1908	11	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890	AZETTE,
	716	Atkins, Joseph Christopher	Kensington Farm, Westbury-on-Trym, in the city and county of Bristol	Farmer	Bristol	Feb. 26, 1908	12 of 1908	Feb. 26, 1908	13	Debtor's		
•	717	Pfeiffer, Charlie	Residing at the Mitre Hotel, Park-street, in the city and county of Bristol, and carry- ing on business at the Mitre Hotel, Park- street aforesaid	Licensed Victualler	Bristol	Feb. 26, 1908	13 of 1908	Feb. 26, 1903	14	Debter's		FEBRUARY
	718	Kingsmill, Walter George	62. High-street, Dover, in the county of Kent	Fruiterer and Green- grocer	Canterbury	Feb. 24, 1908	12 of 1908	Feb. 24, 1909	10	Debtor's		Y 28,
	719	Baumgarten, Edward Picton	St. Buswells, Elm-read, Leigh-on-Sea, Essex, lately residing at 6, Elers-road, Ealing, Middlesex	Gentleman of no occu- pation	Chelmsford	Jan. 31, 1908	3 of 1908	Feb. 24, 1908	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	1908.
	720	Brown, Diana	Globe House, Great Warley, Essex	Widow	Chelmsford	Jan. 14, 1908	1 of 1908	Feb. 22, 1908	G .	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	
	721	Papprill, Washington	95, Woodlands roa , Ilford, Essex	Commercial Traveller	Chelmsford	Feb. 24, 1908	9 of 1908	Feb. 24, 1908	8	Debtor's	,	1441

.